e Glacier 48

Length overall
Waterline length
Beam

Draught

Fuel capacity
Freshwater tank
Blackwater tank
CE Category

Hull and Deck

The hull and superstructure built in marine aluminum

Teak deck (grey caulking)

Pop-up mooring cleats

Stainless steel sliding glass doors

FWD and AFT Sunbeds / Lounge zone

Windscreen wipers

Hull insulation

AWL Grip paint system metalic colour (pastel colours in standart)
Mooring set(Compressor, é6x inflatable fenders, 3x mooring ropes)

Hydraulic bathing platform Opacmare

Automated anchor system
Stabilyzler Tohmei - DMS AGR175T

Power and Maneuvering systems:

2x600HP x Volvo Penta D8-1PS800

Fire extinguishing system in the engine room
2x fire dampers in the engine room

Engine room ventilation

Dynamic positioning system

Additional docking station on the deck

Bow thruster system by Volvo Penta
Interceptor system by Volvo Penta

Electrical system

Generator 9kW Lombardini

Generator 16kW Whisper power M-SQ Pro 18
Inverter 12v 7000W, Victron Energy

Battery charger, Victron Energy

Shore power connection

1/3

ANENENENENEN

v

42000
6630

58400

16900
59500

AN NI NN

26000
13200
15400
15000

9400

A NANERN

14.66m
14.32m
4.39m
1.3m
25001
5001
300l

ANENE N NENEN

(\

42000
6630

16900

AR NEN

26000
13200
0
15000



Deck lighting
Fusion stereo system

Navigation/Electronics
Garmin display 17"
Garmin displays 2x7"
GPS antenna

Garmin radar

AlS transponder

Heating and Cooling system
Heating systems 2x5kw Webasto
Air-conditioning system Webasto

Bilge system
2 electric bilge pumps with auto switch
Manual bilge pump

Bathroom and WC
Electric flush toilet
Shower cabin
Heated towel rails
Washing machine

Saloon

Furniture in Oak finishing

Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating
Electric Sun Roof

Saloon table with an electric lift

Large U-shaped sofa

2 x 220V sockets

TV with a lift system
Wine cooler WNC46IGP4

Forward cabin

Painted and Oak finished furniture
Hatch over the bed

2x reading lights

3x 220V sockets

Guest cabin

Painted and Oak finished furniture
2x reading lights

220V socket

2/3

3680
1950

6100

AN NI NN N

5150
5200

ASANENRN

ASAN

3680
1950

6100

ANENENENENN

5150
5200

ENERNER NN

AN



Galley

Corian worktop
Fridge

3x 220V sockets
Dishwasher

Glacier 48 price (EUR)
Equipment price (EUR)
Total price (EUR)

3/3

v v
v v
v v
4150 4150
1294000
155360
1449360



