

Glacier 48

Length overall Waterline length Beam Draught Fuel capacity Freshwater tank Blackwater tank CE Category		14.66m 14.32m 4.39m 1.3m 2500l 500l 300l B
Hull and Deck		
The hull and superstructure built in marine aluminum Teak deck (grey caulking) Pop-up mooring cleats Stainless steel sliding glass doors FWD and AFT Sunbeds / Lounge zone Windscreen wipers Hull insulation AWL Grip paint system metalic colour (pastel colours in standart) Mooring set(Compressor, 6x inflatable fenders, 3x mooring ropes) Hydraulic bathing platform Opacmare Automated anchor system Stabilyzler Tohmei - DMS AGR175T	 ✓ ✓	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 42000 6630 0 16900 0
-		
Power and Maneuvering systems:	,	
2x600HP x Volvo Penta D8-IPS800	√	√
Fire extinguishing system in the engine room	\checkmark	√
2x fire dampers in the engine room	▼ ✓	•
Engine room ventilation Dynamic positioning system Additional docking station on the deck Bow thruster system by Volvo Penta Interceptor system by Volvo Penta	26000 13200 15400 15000	26000 13200 0 15000
Electrical system		
Generator 9kW Lombardini	✓	\checkmark
Generator 16kW Whisper power M-SQ Pro 18	9400	9400
Inverter 12v 7000W, Victron Energy	\checkmark	\checkmark
Battery charger, Victron Energy	\checkmark	\checkmark
Shore power connection	\checkmark	\checkmark

Deck lighting	√	v
Fusion stereo system	\checkmark	\checkmark
Navigation/Electronics		
Garmin display 17"	\checkmark	\checkmark
Garmin displays 2x7"	\checkmark	\checkmark
GPS antenna	\checkmark	\checkmark
Garmin radar	3680	3680
AIS transponder	1950	1950
Heating and Cooling system		
Heating systems 2x5kw Webasto	\checkmark	\checkmark
Air-conditioning system Webasto	\checkmark	\checkmark
Bilge system		
2 electric bilge pumps with auto switch	\checkmark	\checkmark
Manual bilge pump	\checkmark	\checkmark
Bathroom and WC		
Electric flush toilet	\checkmark	\checkmark
Shower cabin	\checkmark	\checkmark
Heated towel rails	\checkmark	\checkmark
Washing machine	6100	6100
Saloon		
Saloon Furniture in Oak finishing	✓	✓
	√ √	√ √
Furniture in Oak finishing	_	
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating	√	✓ ✓
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof	✓ ✓	✓ ✓
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift	\checkmark	√ √ √
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets	\checkmark	
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa	\checkmark	\checkmark
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture Hatch over the bed	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture Hatch over the bed 2x reading lights 3x 220V sockets Guest cabin	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture Hatch over the bed 2x reading lights 3x 220V sockets	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200
Furniture in Oak finishing Dashboard with soft anti-glare coating Electric Sun Roof Saloon table with an electric lift Large U-shaped sofa 2 x 220V sockets TV with a lift system Wine cooler WNC46IGP4 Forward cabin Painted and Oak finished furniture Hatch over the bed 2x reading lights 3x 220V sockets Guest cabin	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5150 5200

Galley		
Corian worktop	\checkmark	\checkmark
Fridge	\checkmark	\checkmark
3x 220V sockets	\checkmark	\checkmark
Dishwasher	4150	4150
Glacier 48 price (EUR)		1294000
Equipment price (EUR)		155360
Total price (EUR)		1449360